
www.grupocurimbaba.com.br

ACTIVATED BAUXITE
Activated Bauxite (Al2O3) for petrochemical industry

ACTIVATED BAUXITE is an absorbent bauxite used in the petrochemical industry to clarify and/or to 
regenerate oils as aviation kerosene and paraffin. Another important application is in the 
isolating oil regenaration of the electric transformers. Both applications use the percolating process.

The information contained in this data sheet has been determined through the application of accepted engineering practice and 
is believed to be reliable. Since the conditions of application and use of our products are beyond our control, no warranty is expressed 
or implied regarding accuracy of the information, the results to be obtained from use of the product, or that such use will not infringe on
any patent. This information is furnished with the express condition that you will make your own tests to determine the suitability of the 
product for your particular use.

600 Steel Street, Aliquippa, PA 15001
Phone: 800-927-8823     info@usminerals.com

www.usminerals.com

.

Typical Physical Properties

Typical Chemical Analysis by XRF (%)

g/cm³

Mean Diameter

Al2O3 TiO2

89.2 5.95

SiO2Fe2O3

3.84 0.50 0.03

Updated - 03.22.2017

Mineralogical Analysis

B/ Piomite Gibsite

Al(OH)

Sieve Analysis

K2O

0.50

Other

The MSDS requests should be sent to sds@grupocurimbaba.com.br.

Corundum Hematite

Al(OH)3

Kaolinite

α Al2O3 α Fe2O3 Al2Si2O5(OH)4

Bulk Density

%Loss by abrasion

%

Moisture

Loss on Ignition

m²/gSurface Area

%

mm

0.90

16.5

4.50

205

0.40

1.650

10/30 20/50

0.87

21.9

4.50

251

1.78

0.740 # 10

# 16

# 30

# 50

Fines

-

94

1

-

5

10/30 20/50

1

98

1

-

-


	Página 1

