

ACTIVATED BAUXITE

Activated Bauxite (Al₂O₃) for petrochemical industry

ACTIVATED BAUXITE is an absorbent bauxite used in the petrochemical industry to clarify and/or to regenerate oils as aviation kerosene and paraffin. Another important application is in the isolating oil regenaration of the electric transformers. Both applications use the percolating process.

Typical Physical Properties

		10/30	20/50
Mean Diameter	mm	1.650	0.740
Bulk Density	g/cm³	0.90	0.87
Loss by abrasion	%	16.5	21.9
Moisture	%	0.40	1.78
Loss on Ignition	lgnition %		4.50
Surface Area	m²/g	205	251

Sieve Analysis

	10/30	20/50
# 10	5	-
# 16	-	1
# 30	94	-
# 50	-	98
Fines	1	1

Typical Chemical Analysis by XRF (%)

Al ₂ O ₃	Fe ₂ O ₃	SiO ₂	TiO ₂	K ₂ O	Other
89.2	5.95	3.84	0.50	0.03	0.50

Mineralogical Analysis

B/ Piomite	Gibsite	Corundum	Hematite	Kaolinite
AI(OH)	Al(OH) ₃	αAl_2O_3	α Fe ₂ O ₃	Al ₂ Si ₂ O ₅ (OH) ₄

The MSDS requests should be sent to sds@grupocurimbaba.com.br.

